
A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

w w w. g o l d h y d r a u l � c s . c o m 

A7GP - Hydraul�c Gear Pumps

• Compact Des�gn, 

• Econom�cal Concept�on,

• H�gh Power Dens�ty, 

• H�gh Overall Effic�ency, 

• H�gh Rotat�ng Speeds,

• H�gh Output Pressure, 

• 350 bar Cont. Work. Pressure, 

• 400 bar Peak Pressure,

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

A7GM - Hydraul�c Gear Motors

• Compact Des�gn, 

• Econom�cal Concept�on,

• H�gh Power Dens�ty, 

• H�gh Overall Effic�ency, 

• H�gh Rotat�ng Speeds,

• H�gh Output Pressure, 

• 350 bar Cont. Work. Pressure, 

• 400 bar Peak Pressure,

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional



A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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63.70 035-900-01000 035-900-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 201.5 136.5 20
74.87 035-900-01100 035-900-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 205.5 140.5 22
85.96 035-900-01200 035-900-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 209.5 141 22.5

102.60 035-900-01300 035-900-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 215.5 144.5 23
119.24 035-900-01400 035-900-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 221.5 150.5 23.5
135.88 035-900-01500 035-900-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 231.5 152.5 24.5
149.75 035-900-01600 035-900-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 236.5 157.5 25

P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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63,7 035-909-01000 035-909-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 201,5 136,5 19
74,87 035-909-01100 035-909-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 205,5 140,5 21
85,96 035-909-01200 035-909-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 209,5 141 21,5
102,6 035-909-01300 035-909-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 215,5 144,5 22

119,24 035-909-01400 035-909-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 221,5 150,5 22,5
135,88 035-909-01500 035-909-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 227,5 153,5 23,5

  149,75  035-909-01600 035-909-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 232,5 158,5 24
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)
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A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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Welle
8x32x36
(ISO  14)

17,04 035-919-01000 035-919-01050 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 168,5 119,5 11
22,15 035-919-01100 035-919-01150 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 172 121,5 11,5
26,18 035-919-01200 035-919-01250 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 174,5 124 12
38,88 035-919-01300 035-919-01350 280 300 310 2200 2800 300 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 179,5 125 13
43,12 035-919-01400 035-919-01450 270 290 300 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 185,5 130 13,5
50,82 035-919-01500 035-919-01550 240 260 280 2000 2500 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 190,5 130,5 14
60,06 035-919-01600 035-919-01650 220 240 250 1800 2000 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 196,5 136,5 14,5
72,88 035-919-01700 035-919-01750 200 220 230 1600 1800 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 204,5 135,5 15
81,08 035-919-01800 035-919-01850 190 210 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 3/4" 3/4" 209,5 140,5 15,5
98,18 035-919-02000 035-919-02050 180 200 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 226,5 154,5 15

122,72 035-919-02100 035-919-02150 160 180 200 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 242,5 158,5 17
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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Welle
8x32x36
(ISO  14)

63,7 030-929-01000 030-929-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 201,5 136,5 19
74,87 030-929-01100 030-929-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 205,5 140,5 21
85,96 030-929-01200 030-929-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 209,5 141 21,5
102,6 030-929-01300 030-929-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 215,5 144,5 22

119,24 030-929-01400 030-929-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 221,5 150,5 22,5
135,88 030-929-01500 030-929-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 231,5 152,5 23,5
  149,75  030-929-01600 030-929-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 236,5 157,5 24
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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3

17,04 030-939-01000 030-939-01050 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 152,5 103,5 8,5
22,15 030-939-01100 030-939-01150 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 156 105,5 9
26,18 030-939-01200 030-939-01250 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 3/4" 1/2" 1/2" 158,5 108 9,5
38,88 030-939-01300 030-939-01350 280 300 310 2200 2800 300 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 163,5 109 10,5
43,12 030-939-01400 030-939-01450 270 290 300 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 169,5 114 11
50,82 030-939-01500 030-939-01550 240 260 280 2000 2500 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 174,5 114,5 11,5
60,06 030-939-01600 030-939-01650 220 240 250 1800 2000 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 180,5 120,5 12
72,88 030-939-01700 030-939-01750 200 220 230 1600 1800 300 1" 3/4" 3/4" 188,5 119,5 12,5
81,08 030-939-01800 030-939-01850 190 210 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 3/4" 3/4" 193,5 124,5 13
90,43 030-939-01900 030-939-01950 180 200 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 204,5 132,5 13,5
98,18 030-939-02000 030-939-02050 180 200 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 210,5 138,5 14

122,72 030-939-02100 030-939-02150 160 180 200 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1" 3/4" 226,5 142,5 16
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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63,7 030-949-01000 030-949-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 186 121 17,5
74,87 030-949-01100 030-949-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1" 1" 3/4" 3/4" 190 125 18,5
85,96 030-949-01200 030-949-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 194 125,5 19
102,6 030-949-01300 030-949-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 200 129 19,5

119,24 030-949-01400 030-949-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 1" 1" 206 135 20
135,88 030-949-01500 030-949-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 216 137 21
  149,75  030-949-01600 030-949-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1" 1" 221 142 21,5
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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17,04 035-959-01000 035-959-01050 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 180 119 10,6
22,15 035-959-01100 035-959-01150 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 183,5 121,5 11
26,18 035-959-01200 035-959-01250 290 315 325 2500 3000 300 1/2" 1/2" 186 124 11,5
33,88 035-959-01300 035-959-01350 280 300 310 2200 2800 300 3/4" 3/4" 191 124 12,5
43,12 035-959-01400 035-959-01450 270 290 300 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 197 130 13
50,82 035-959-01500 035-959-01550 240 260 280 2000 2500 300 3/4" 3/4" 202 130,5 13,5
60,06 035-959-01600 035-959-01650 220 240 250 1800 2000 300 1" 1" 208 136,5 14
72,88 035-959-01700 035-959-01750 200 220 230 1600 1800 300 1" 1" 216 135,5 14,5
81,08 035-959-01800 035-959-01850 190 210 220 1500 1800 300 1-1/4" 1-1/4" 221 142,5 14,9
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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63,7 035-969-01000 035-969-01050 290 315 325 1800 2700 300 1“ 3/4“ 199,5 136,5 20,1
74,87 035-969-01100 035-969-01150 280 300 315 1800 2700 300 1“ 3/4“ 203,5 140,5 20,7
85,96 035-969-01200 035-969-01250 260 280 290 1800 2700 300 1-1/4“ 1“ 207,5 141 20,9
102,6 035-969-01300 035-969-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4“ 1“ 213,5 144,5 21,5

119,24 035-969-01400 035-969-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4“ 1“ 219,5 150,5 22
135,88 035-969-01500 035-969-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2“ 1“ 225,5 153,5 22,8
149,75 035-969-01600 035-969-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2“ 1“ 230,5 158,8 24,1
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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135,88 035-989-01500 035-989-01550 220 250 260 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1" 210 138 20,5
149,75 035-989-01600 035-989-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1" 215 143 21
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now
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102,6 035-999-01300 035-999-01350 250 270 280 1800 2700 300 1-1/4" 1" 213,5 144,5

119,24 035-999-01400 035-999-01450 240 260 270 1500 2700 300 1-1/4" 1" 219,5 150,5
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  149,75 035-999-01600 035-999-01650 180 210 220 1500 2500 300 1-1/2" 1" 230,5 158,5
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P1 = max. Pressure (100%)
P2 = max. Interm�tt�ent pressure (max. 20 Sec.) 

P3 = Peak Pressure (max. 6 Sec.)

A7GP
Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Cast Iron

A7GM
Hydraulic Gear Motros
Cast Iron

Bi-Directional Bi-Directional

30 Series, 35 Series, 40 Series
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Pumps
Bi-Directional Hydraulic Gear Motors

DIN, ISO, SAE mounting Flanges
TANDEM Gear Pumps

TANDEM Gear Motors, available in stocks now



Complete Product Range

Piston Pumps Piston Motors

DIN
DIN 5462 / ISO 14
8x32x35

8x32x36

DIN 6885

ISO
ISO 3019-2 (4 BOLTS)
DIN 5480 -W25,30,35,40,45

DIN 6885 -Ø20,25,30,35,40,45

A4
DIN ISO 14
8x32x36

A6
P2 Connect�on M8x125
Woodruff key 3x6,5 NF E 

27-653   NF R 124-04

(2 BOLTS)

SAE
SAE B2 C4 - SAE D
SAE J498b

SAE J 744

M2
DIN 5480 / ISO 3019-2
W30 - W35 - W40

M21 - M22 - M23

Fixed Plug-in

A9MD

A8PO A9MO

A8PS A9MS

A4PP Single Flow

A6HP - High Pressure

A8PD

A8PL - Dual Flow A9MF - Semi integrated

A4PL Dual Flow

A7GP - Gear Pump

A7GM - Gear Motor
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Hydraulic Bent Axis Piston Pumps

Bent Axis Motors

Dual Flow Piston Pumps and Gear Pumps...
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